
 

“Preparing our youth to soar” (Is. 40:31)  

Fall Semester 2023 
(August 8-December 5, 2023) 

Monday, August 7: Orientation Night 7:00-8:00PM 

  Attendance is mandatory for all Eagle Students and one parent per family. 

Tuesday, August 8:  First Day of Fall Semester 

October 10: Fall break - No School 

November 21: Thanksgiving Break - No School 

December 1: Night of the Arts 6:00-8:00PM 

December 12, 19, & 26: Christmas Break - No School 

Spring Semester 2024 
(January 2-April 23, 2024) 

Tuesday, January 2: First Day of Spring Semester 

Monday, March 4: Online class selection is open for 2024-25 year 

Wednesday, February 7: CLT10 - Proctored @ Home 

Wednesday, February 14: CLT - In Person @ MJNaz 

Wednesday, March 6: CLT8 - Proctored @ Home 

Tuesday, March 12: Spring Break - No School 

Friday, April 19: Year-End Celebration 7:00-8:00PM 

Tuesday, April 23: Last Day of School 

Friday, April 26: Graduation Practice 10:00 AM-11:00AM 

Saturday, April 27: Graduation 11:00 AM-12:00PM 

All Eagle Academy school days and events are held at Mt Juliet Church of the Nazarene (MJNaz),  
3290 N Mt Juliet Rd, Mt Juliet TN 37122. 


